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BRI (F1E%, aEEHE)

BHEEWM -11.54 17.97 -9.60 -5.46 -5.42 -2.04 3.10
EHEEEE
e -9.56 17.57 -7.00 -5.76 -6.28 -2.94

Nifty -11.18 19.33 -3.42 -6.38 1506 -1.03 3.07
S8
S;g;fx -11.13 19.60 417 .6.23 -4.07 0.92 3.66
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10.94

10.17

10.75

23.91
3.09
17.76
5.11
5.95
0.86
2.82
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ENER# R ZHER J\BZIR FYNESKIR
it % - ENEHEEHE) [(% - ENEXEETE
SRERLHE 8.23 -5.19
BEWEmMHE -1.74 2.44
BEIR 0.47 21.09
EFl

(BRAT + (R + U EE) 5.34 -26.09
T 5.14 -20.60
B -2.14 16.09
[ 5.66 -4.81
B ARTS -2.32 5.35
YN:EE S 2.60 -17.50
BE41E -1.72 35.98
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RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD 8.91% 0.66% 37.43% AEIR
INFOSYS LTD 7.74% -3.87% 27.01% Bl B
ICICI BANK LTD 7.35% 13.78% -26.78% £l
BHARTI AIRTEL LTD 5.37% -7.52% 12.57% sE T AR #5
HDFC BANK LIMITED 5.19% 8.04% -12.28% Tl
HINDUSTAN UNILEVER LTD 3.92% -4.19% 10.11% oJEHE
KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD 3.44% 2.61% -16.80% =l
AXIS BANK LTD 3.20% 15.08% -34.13% =Rl
BAJAJ FINSERV LTD 3.17% -0.25% -34.10% £l
HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD 3.12% -1.53% 22.23% Bl B
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84.0% - == Recovery rate (recovered to gross cases)

74.0% -
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54.0% -
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=—mmDeath rate (Deaths to gross cases) - RS
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Source: Morgan Stanley, 2020/08/31
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Large Excess Rainfall
Excess Rainfall
MNormal Rainfall
Deficient Rainfall
Large Deficient

Cum. rainfall departure from Normal
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Cum. rainfall distribution by area
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Source: Goldman Sachs, 2020/09/18
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Index Index
65 65
India Nikkei Markit Manufacturing PMI:
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CMIE Unemployment”
Fuel Consumption, (YoY%)
Rail Freight, YoY%
All Passenger Vehicles
| Registration, YoY% **
Power Demand, YoY% **
Congestion Levels***
E-Way Bills, YoY%
E-Way Bills (mn)
GST Collections (INR bn)
GST Collections, YoY%
Manufacturing PMI
Services PMI
Credit Growth, YoY %

Two Wheelers Sales, YoY%
Passenger Vehicles Sales, YoY%
Fastags (mn)

Tractor Sales, YoY%

Fertilizer Sales, YoY%

B Sottom 10 percentile

Betwesn 10 and 90 percentile
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Source: Morgan Stanley, 2020/09/01
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Cumulative fund flows in Indian equities (US$ bn)

o

60 | Bl 48 12 54
Domestic MFs 183 178 74 24
50 - Bks. Bl 43 17 15 58

20 4
10 -

]|

Dils

40 -
3[]-
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Aug-20

Outflows
since Jan-
2007 2018 2019 YTD 17 MXAP.J

Peak

India 860 (46) 142 54 3.7
Korea 81 (5.7) 1.0 (23.9) (25.1)
Taiwan 6.1 (12.2) 9.4 (20.2) (20.0)

Philippines 11 (1.4) (0.2) (1.9)  (1.9)

indonesia  (30) (3.5) 3.5  (2.6)  (2.9)

Thailand (0.8) (8.9) (1.5) (8.3) (8.2)

Malaysia 25 (2.9) (2.7) (5.0) (5.0)

ASEAN (0.2) (16.3) (1.0) (17.8) (17.9)

Emerging Asia $22 -$39 $24 -$56.5 -$59.3

Source: Goldman Sachs, 2020/09/18
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MSe 2021/F2022 Loan Growth
16%
129%
8%
4%
0%
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China
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Outstanding Loan Yields Minus Outstanding Term
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